Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Outer Diameter (mm) 7.2 ±0.2
General Tensile Strength 1,500 psi
Nominal Impedance (Ohm) 73
Nominal Capacitance (pF/m) 59
Attenuation 100MHz (db/km) 89
Voltage Rating 3.0kv
UL Standard 1354
CCS = Copper Clad Steel               FPE = Foam Polyethylene
OFC = Oxygen Free Copper
RG-6
Video & General
Part No. Length
Black
F6-3B 3’
F6-6B 6’
F6-10B 10’
F6-12B 12’
F6-15B 15’
F6-25B 25’
F6-50B 50’
F6-75B 75’
F6-100B 100’
White
F6-3W 3’
F6-6W 6’
F6-10W 10’
F6-12W 12’
F6-15W 15’
F6-25W 25’
F6-50W 50’
F6-75W 75’
F6-100W 100’
F Series Cables
Test Products International, Inc.
9615 SW Allen Blvd., Ste. 104 • Beaverton, OR 97005
503-520-9197 • Fax: 503-520-1225